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Anlage
Lehenstr., 71397 Leutenbach

Sportwart/in
Rohm, Jannik

T 015255959092 janni.roechm@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Lammle, Philipp
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Herren 1
MF: Jannik R6hm
m 015255959092; janni.roehm@web.de
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Depner, Patrick
Schéllhammer, Tim
Sommer, Marc
Braun, Simon
R6hm, Jannik
Sommer, Robin
Heller, Patrick
Stein, Torsten
Specht, Philipp
Oswald, Sebastian
Muller, Bengt Uwe
Muller, Rasmus Uwe
Sommer, Stefan
Luppert, Dennis
Heller, Tim

Lasotta, Benedikt
Roehm, Marvin
Wanner, Kai
Muiller, Marcel
Hermann, Valentin
Lachenmaier, Sebastian
Dittrich, Florian
Kunz, Edwin
Gempp, Noah
Muller, Uwe Steffen
Sanger, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19002703
19651338
17950264
19051923
19252043
19353442
18750066
18050237
18450539
18003499
19653770
19851897
18850885
19052111
19051424
19806652
19450209
19155076
19255825
19252068
19255830
19051416
19151787
10003873
16550848
17850266

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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